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Anlage
Willner Str. /Ecke Rehefelder , 01127 Dresden
m 0172/3724571 abt.tennis@sv-tur.de

Sportwart/in
Teichmann, Kersten
teichmann.radebeul@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Matthesius, Clara
T 0162 4589447 clara.matthesius10@gmail.com
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Herren | 2.Kreisklasse Aktive

MF: Max Sturmer
m 01723556166; max.stuermer@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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von Sperling, Danilo (BRAY)

Bdhme, Ronny
May, Valentin
Heinze, Jakob
Hempel, Maik
Seelander, Felix
Sturmer, Max
Schneider, Michael
Weil3, Silvio
Kdnig, Jens
Poegel, Frank
Kniebel, Robert
Schubert, Marco
Klemp, Stefan

Welchmann, Peter (GBR*)

Kokorsch, Moritz
Kong, Tuan (VIE*)
Hibsch, Jan Marcel
Dornau, Mirko
Sernau, Volker
Gassert, Henrik
Aglaster, Martin
Hadem, Linus
Imberger, Jurgen
Langenfeld, Markus
Anders, Christoph
Dorsch, Ulli
DreRler, Markus
Stelzmann, André
Zimmermann, Jonas
Michauk, Simon

ID-Nr.

17054609
18063373
10654046
19356822
17651249
18703741
18703744
19511419
17051710
16803192
17001644
18702886
19074650
18653824
18066384
18997805
16851807
19073898
18654184
16592926
10455447
18752723
10262172
16653729
18999471
16801993
17501377
18354065
17755986
10772342
19077082

LK

LK11,6
LK15,5
LK17,0
LK17,9
LK17,3
LK17,8
LK17,0
LK18,9
LK18,2
LK18,5
LK18,9
LK19,7
LK19,9
LK19,4
LK20,1
LK21,8
LK21,7
LK22,5
LK23,6
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,3
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,0
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